CMEPP

Trust.Flexibility.Savings

Name:

Title:

Reporting Period:

Date of Posting:

Date

May 25, 2022
May 25, 2022
May 26, 2022
May 26, 2022
May 26, 2022

August 31, 2022

Craig lvany

CMEPP Board of Directors Chair

April 1, 2022 to September 30, 2022

December 14, 2022

Amount

$74.80
$1,219.61
$222.11
$20.07
$15.10
$606.89

Expense Category

Travel - Taxi
Travel - Airfare/Train
Travel - Accommodations
Travel - Meals
Travel - Taxi

Travel - Airfare/Train

PUBLIC REPORTING
OF EXPENSES
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Description

Meeting
Meeting
Meeting
Meeting
Meeting
Meeting

This information will remain available on the Canadian Medical Equipment Protection Plan
website for a period of at least two (2) years from the Date of Posting.



