

## PUBLIC REPORTING OF EXPENSES

Name:	Craig Ivany	
Title:	CMEPP Board of Directors Chair	
<b>Reporting Period:</b>	April 1, 2022 to September 30, 2022	
Date of Posting:	December 14, 2022	

Page 1 of 1

Date	Amount	Expense Category	Description
May 25, 2022	\$74.80	Travel - Taxi	Meeting
May 25, 2022	\$1,219.61	Travel - Airfare/Train	Meeting
May 26, 2022	\$222.11	Travel - Accommodations	Meeting
May 26, 2022	\$20.07	Travel - Meals	Meeting
May 26, 2022	\$15.10	Travel - Taxi	Meeting
August 31, 2022	\$606.89	Travel - Airfare/Train	Meeting

This information will remain available on the Canadian Medical Equipment Protection Plan website for a period of at least two (2) years from the Date of Posting.